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A1 Ben Adams 
GDF Suez Energy 
Ben.Adams@GDFSUEZ.com   

A2 David Walker  
Scottish Power 
David.walker2@scottishpower.com   

A3 Leslie Falkingham 
Vacuum Interrupters Ltd 
Falkingham@vil.org.uk  

B1 Roman Svoma 
PowerSure Technology Ltd 
Roman.Svoma@powerSureTechnology.com  

B2 Peter Papanastasiou 
LS Transmission Consultancy Limited 
Peter.papanastasiou@lstc.co.uk 

B3 Paul Fletcher 
Mott MacDonald 
paul.fletcher@mottmac.com  

B4 Carl Barker 
Alstom  
Carl.barker@alstom.com  

B5 Ray Zhang 
National Grid 
Ray.zhang@nationalgrid.com   

C1 John Wilson 
National Grid 
John.wilson3@nationalgrid.com   

C2 Phil Johnson 
National Grid  
Philip.Johnson@nationalgrid.com  

C3 Hector Pearson 
National Grid  
Hector.Pearson@nationalgrid.com  

C4 Leong Koo 
National Grid 
klkoo@theiet.org 

C5 Andy Balkwill 
National Grid 
Andy.Balkwill@nationalgrid.com   

C6 Samuel Jupe 
Nortechonline  
Samuel.Jupe@nortechonline.co.uk    

D1 Simon Sutton 
University of Southampton  
Simon.j.sutton@gmail.com   

D2 Gareth Taylor 
Brunel University 
Gareth.Taylor@brunel.ac.uk   
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